Power Supplies
EMEA - Edition 4
The heart of
your application
This short brochure will provide you with an
overview of our power supplies and service
and shows why leading manufacturers and
OEM clients for industrial and medical appli­

QS4 600W 3 12, 24, 48Vdc 90 – 264Vac 7 years
QS5 600W 3 24, 48Vdc 90 – 264Vac 7 years
QS5H / QS7 1080 – 1200W 3 12, 24, 48Vdc 90 – 264Vac 7 years
*including auxiliary outputs
www.emea.lambda.tdk.com 7
 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate    Medical
RWS-B Series
General AC-DC power supplies
• High power density
• Compact size
• Long e-cap lifetime
• Standby option (1000B, 1500B)
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Cooling Medical
RWS50B 50W 5, 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS100B 100W 5, 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS150B 150W 5, 12, 15, 24, 28, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS300B 300W 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS600B 600W 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1000B/S 1000W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc + 5Vdc Aux. 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1500B/S 1500W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc + 5Vdc Aux. 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1000B/ME 1000W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
RWS1500B/ME 1500W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 7 years
TPS Series
3-Phase Input AC-DC power supplies
• 400/440/480 Vac (Nominal) 3 Phase Delta or Wye
• Fully regulated, wide range adjustable output

 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate
CUS­M Series
Models from 30W to 1500W
• Safety Certifi cations EN62368­1 and EN60601­1
• Suitable for B and BF rated equipment (2 x MOPP)
• Class B conducted and radiated EMI
• High effi ciency up to 96%
• Models suitable for Class I and Class II installations
•  Peak power ratings up to 30 minutes (CUS400M),
up to 1000W (CUS350MP­1000)
•  Baseplate for conduction cooling
(CUS100ME, CUS150M, CUS250M, CUS400M)
• Several mechanical options
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Size Mechanical format Warranty Cooling
CUS30M 30W 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, enclosed 3 years
CUS60M 60W 5, 12, 15, 18, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, enclosed 3 years
CUS100ME 100W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
enclosed
5 years
CUS150M 150W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS200M 200 – 250W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3x5“ Open frame, L bracket, enclosed 3 years
CUS250M 250W 12, 15*, 18*, 24, 28*, 36*,
48*Vdc
85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS350M 350 – 420W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3.4x7.5“ U-channel, enclosed 3 years
CUS350MP 350 – 1000W 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3.46x7.2“ Open frame, enclosed 5 years
CUS400M 400W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3x5“ Open frame, baseplate, U-channel,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS500M1 500W 12, 19, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3x5“ Open frame, enclosed with end fan 5 years
CUS600M 600W 12, 19, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3x5“ Open frame, enclosed with end fan 5 years
CUS1500M 1500W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 5x10.3“ Enclosed 7 years
* coming soon
NEW
NEW

•	 Ultra compact footprint *
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Notes
DRM40 / DRM40B 2x20A, 1x40A 10 - 30Vdc 10 - 30Vdc 3 years Metal case
*not for ‚B‘ type
 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate    Medical
DRB 3 Phase Series
3 phase DIN-Rail power supplies
•	� Wide 3 phase input range for
various AC power systems
•	� Boost current of up to 150% for 5s supports
start-up into capacitive loads
•	� 20% power reserve enables for
future system extensions
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Notes
DRB120 120W 12, 24VDC 3x400 .. 500VAC 3 years Available with screw or push-in terminals
DRB240 240W 24, 48VDC 3x400 .. 500VAC 3 years Available with screw or push-in terminals
DRB480 * 480W 24, 48, 72VDC 3x400 .. 500VAC 3 years Available with screw or push-in terminals
DRB960 * 960W 24, 48, 72VDC 3x400 .. 500VAC 3 years Available with screw or push-in terminals
* coming soon
DRB120-480 Series
Single output DIN-Rail power supplies
•	 Single phase input
• Excellent efficiency – up to 93%
• �Compact power supplies for
efficient plant control systems
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Notes
DRB120 120W 12, 24, 48VDC 85 .. 265VAC 3 years Metal housing
DRB240 240W 24, 48VDC 85 .. 265VAC 3 years Metal housing
DRB480 480W 24, 48VDC 85 .. 265VAC 3 years Metal housing
DRB15-100 Series
Single output DIN-Rail power supplies
•	 Single phase input
• Excellent efficiency – up to 93%
• �Low-power devices in a polycarbonate housing
for stringent safety requirements
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Notes
DRB15 15W 24VDC 85 .. 265VAC 3 years Polycarbonate housing
DRB30 30W 12, 24VDC 85 .. 265VAC 3 years Polycarbonate housing
DRB50 50W 5, 12, 15, 24, 48VDC 85 .. 265VAC 3 years Polycarbonate housing
DRB100 100W 24VDC 85 .. 265VAC 3 years Polycarbonate housing
www.emea.lambda.tdk.com 11
 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate    Medical
i3, i6, i7 Series